
LIST OF MERITORIOUS STUDENTS (SESSION 2018-19)

Sr. No. Name of Student Roll No. Class % age Univ. 
Position

1. Ms. Kiratpal Kaur 180085616 B.Sc. FD Sem 1st 85 1st

2. Ms. Simran 180085601 B.Sc. FD Sem 1st 77.4 7th

3. Ms. Swati Chaudhary 180085615 B.Sc. FD Sem 1st 77.2 8th

4. Ms. Monika 427169 B.Sc. FD Sem 6th 83.9 1st

5. Ms. Navneet Kaur 180138922 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 84.5 1st

6. Ms. Heema 180138908 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 84 2nd

7. Ms. Sawita Rani 180138915 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 77.8 3rd

8. Ms. Sakshi Rana 180138923 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 77.1 4th

9. Ms. Sapna 180138919 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 76.4 5th

10. Ms. Simran 180138907 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 75.8 6th

11. Ms. Megha 180138910 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 75.6 7th

12. Ms. Anjali Rana 180138925 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 75.1 8th

13. Ms. 
MinakshiMandhan

180138920 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 72.4 9th

14. Ms. Sanyogita 180138928 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 69.8 10th

15. Ms. Kajal 180138918 B.Voc. FT Sem 1st 68 11th
16. Ms. Heema 180138908 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 81.8 1st

17. Ms. Navneet Kaur 180138922 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 79.8 2nd

18. Ms. Sapna 180138919 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 78.7 3rd

19. Ms. Sakshi Rana 180138923 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 76.7 4th

20. Ms. Megha 180138910 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 76.5 5th

21. Ms. Sanyogita 180138928 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 74.9 6th

22. Ms. Navroop Kaur 180138921 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 72.7 7th

23. Ms. Anjali Rana 180138925 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 70.5 8th

24. Ms. 
MinakshiMandhan

180138920 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 70.2 9th

25. Ms. Monika Pal 180138929 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 68.7 10th

26. Ms. HimaniLuthra 180138908 B.Voc. FT Sem 2nd 65.8 11th

27. Ms. Neha Jangra 803007 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 87.4 1st

28. Ms. Pooja Devi 803008 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 86.4 2nd

29. Ms. Ramandeep Kaur 803012 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 82.6 3rd

30. Ms. RituKataria 803009 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 79.2 4th

31. Ms. Divya 803005 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 77.2 5th

32. Ms. Gurpreet Kaur 803004 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 76.6 6th

33. Ms. Gorisha 803003 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 75.4 7th

34. Ms. Komalpreet Kaur 803010 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 73.6 8th

35. Ms. Kawalpreet Kaur 803006 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 71.8 9th

36. Ms. Pawandeep Kaur 803013 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 71.6 10th

37. Ms. Gurjeet Kaur 803001 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 70.2 11th

38. Ms. Harmeet Kaur 803011 B.Voc. FT Sem 6th 67 12th

39. Ms. Kavita 170200005 B.Voc. FSQC  Sem 2nd 77.4 1st
40. Ms. ShimonaKalyan 170200007 B.Voc. FSQC  Sem 2nd 74 2nd

41. Ms. Upasana Devi 170200008 B.Voc. FSQC  Sem 2nd 73.4 3rd

42. Ms. Diksha 423804 B.Voc. FSQC  Sem 6th 84.5 1st

43. Ms. Ramika 180167602 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 1st 77.2 1st

44. Ms. MeenaKumari 180167619 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 1st 71.5 3rd

45. Ms. Aarju 180167617 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 1st 64.5 7th

46. Ms. Deepa Pundir 180167612 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 1st 59.7 9th

47. Ms. Anu Rani 180167616 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 1st 56.5 11th



48. Ms. Aman Sharma 180167601 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 1st 52 13th

49. Ms. Diksha 170178002 M.Sc. Biotech.  Sem 4th 69.8 1st

50. Ms. Aarushi Aggarwal 180191311 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 80 1st

51. Ms. Rashmeet Kaur 180191312 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 76.8 3rd

52. Ms. Navneet Kaur 180191302 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 76.3 4th

53. Ms. Mansi 180191324 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 74.8 6th

54. Ms. Sakshi Bansal 180191319 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 73.7 8th

55. Ms. Gunjan 180191309 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 72.8 10th

56. Ms. Komal 180191305 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 1st 72 12th

57. Ms. Rashmeet Kaur 180191312 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 2nd 78 3rd

58. Ms. Navneet Kaur 180191302 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 2nd 77.8 4th

59. Ms. Aarushi Aggarwal 180191311 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 2nd 75.5 7th

60. Ms. KomalRathore 170201416 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 4th 82.3 1st

61. Ms. Sakshi Nanda 170201414 M.Sc. Comp. Sc. Sem 4th 76.4 10th

62. Ms. Chetna 180105226 M.Sc. Math. Sem 1st 74.3 4th

63. Ms. Srishti 180105208 M.Sc. Math. Sem 1st 74.2 5th

64. Ms. Srishti 180105208 M.Sc. Math. Sem 2nd 75.2 8th

65. Ms. Alka Devi 180105254 M.Sc. Math. Sem 2nd 74 10th

66. Ms. Diksha 6361106 B.Sc. Sem 6th 89.8 10th

67. Ms. Karandeep Kaur 0170053402 M.A. English Sem 3rd 69.8 2nd

68. Ms. Mandeep 0170053401 M.A. English Sem 3rd 68.2 6th

69. Ms. Meenu 0170053411 M.A. English Sem 3rd 67.8 8th

70. Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 0170053412 M.A. English Sem 3rd 66.6 11th

71. Ms. Karandeep Kaur 0170053402 M.A. English Sem 4th 66.9 1st

72. Ms. Nandini Khetarpal 170147803 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 85.9 1st

73. Ms. Prabjot Kaur 176035401 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 73.8 2nd

74. Ms. Tanvi Gupta 170147802 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 73.6 3rd

75. Ms. Kirti 170147814 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 71.9 4th

76. Ms. Leeza Baweja 170147810 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 70.5 5th

77. Ms. Komal Sharma 170147815 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 68 6th

78. Ms. Annu Devi 170147817 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 68 6th

79. Ms. Shweta 170147818 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 66.18 7th

80. Ms. Preeti 170147808 B.Voc FT 4th Sem 64.36 8th 
81. Ms. Nandini Khetarpal 170147803 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 84.6 1st

82. Ms. Kirti 170147814 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 80 2nd

83. Ms. Prabhdeep Kaur 170147801 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 77.2 3rd

84. Ms. Tanvi Gupta 170147802 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 73 4th

85. Ms. Annu Devi 170147817 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 71.4 5th

86. Ms. Leeza Bawej 170147810 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 70.2 6th

87. Km. Ritika Chaudhary 170147801 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 69.4 7th

88. Ms. Komal Sharma 170147815 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 68.2 8th

89. Ms. Preeti 170147808 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 64.4 9th

90. Ms. Sanpreet Kaur 170147813 B.Voc FT 3rd  Sem 61 10th


